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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Douglas Brew           M4049         1/14    5:50       36:15
2     Kevin Tuck             M5059          1/5    5:52       36:24
3     Joshua Parks           M3039         1/18    6:01       37:21
4     Blake Anderson         M1419          1/2    6:04       37:41
5     Curt Karolus           M4049         2/14    6:04       37:42
6     Chris Humbert          M4049         3/14    6:07       37:55
7     John Stover            M2029          1/8    6:15       38:45
8     Justin Stoltman        M3039         2/18    6:25       39:48
9     Matthew Nikodym        M3039         3/18    6:25       39:48
10    Eric Tuck              M4049         4/14    6:29       40:16
11    David Hartz            M5059          2/5    6:42       41:33
12    Ryan Steil             M3039         4/18    6:44       41:46
13    Debbie Schutz          F3039         1/14    6:51       42:33
14    James Murn             M2029          2/8    6:55       42:55
15    Andrew Zachman         M1419          2/2    6:56       43:04
16    Jeremiah Johnson       M3039         5/18    7:08       44:17
17    Lisa Hines             F4049          1/8    7:11       44:36
18    Alex Peine             M2029          3/8    7:28       46:23
19    Kimberly Krogstad      F3039         2/14    7:30       46:32
20    Adam Scepaniak         M2029          4/8    7:35       47:02
21    Stefan Rink            M4049         5/14    7:39       47:29
22    Melissa Anderson       F3039         3/14    7:42       47:47
23    Rich Chavez            M6069          1/5    7:45       48:07
24    Nick Blommel           M0709          1/1    7:51       48:45
25    Lynette Vrchota        F4049          2/8    7:51       48:47
26    Andrew Hegdahl         M2029          5/8    7:52       48:50
27    Michael Lombard        M3039         6/18    7:54       49:03
28    Bob Gerads             M3039         7/18    7:57       49:21
29    Sara Eibes             F4049          3/8    7:58       49:27
30    Hannah Schroden        F1419          1/2    7:59       49:35
31    Kelly Imholte          F2029          1/6    8:00       49:42
32    Willy Doll             M4049         6/14    8:00       49:42
33    Jeremy Christie        M3039         8/18    8:01       49:49
34    Jeff Schaap            M3039         9/18    8:02       49:51
35    Dennis Gregory         M5059          3/5    8:02       49:53
36    Dave Trefethen         M6069          2/5    8:02       49:53
37    Josh Goerger           M3039        10/18    8:11       50:47
38    David Smoger           M4049         7/14    8:17       51:27
39    Jordan Busse           M2029          6/8    8:18       51:34
40    Justin Kerkaert        M2029          7/8    8:22       51:56
41    Tami Luepke            F4049          4/8    8:25       52:14
42    Roma Stiff             F4049          5/8    8:27       52:25
43    Chad Rohman            M4049         8/14    8:31       52:54
44    Chris Schuver          M3039        11/18    8:32       53:00
45    Scott Blommel          M4049         9/14    8:33       53:07
46    Marcella Mossberg      F3039         4/14    8:39       53:45
47    Samuel Bjorklund       M4049        10/14    8:41       53:52
48    James Williamson       M4049        11/14    8:41       53:52
49    Tina Coleman           F4049          6/8    8:42       53:58
50    Scott Wolff            M3039        12/18    8:46       54:28
51    Lindsay Love           F3039         5/14    8:49       54:44
52    Julie Lange            F3039         6/14    8:49       54:45
53    John Bodette           M6069          3/5    8:50       54:51
54    Robert Myrin           M5059          4/5    8:51       54:55
55    Michael Gorman         M4049        12/14    8:54       55:13
56    Carrie Marchessault    F2029          2/6    8:55       55:21
57    Eric Hadtrath          M3039        13/18    8:55       55:23
58    Treavor Peterson       M3039        14/18    8:56       55:27
59    Jana Schuver           F3039         7/14    9:00       55:52
60    Ronn Paulson           M4049        13/14    9:01       55:57
61    Shelly Naaktgeboren    F5059          1/1    9:05       56:23
62    Catherine Standfuss    F2029          3/6    9:06       56:30
63    Rick Rangel            M5059          5/5    9:06       56:33
64    Kayla Lindell          F1419          2/2    9:09       56:47
65    Laura Campbell         F3039         8/14    9:13       57:12
66    Loren Finlayson        M4049        14/14    9:15       57:24
67    Wynn Stock             M3039        15/18    9:27       58:41
68    Kelly Bauman           F2029          4/6    9:29       58:52
69    Frank Rhame            M6069          4/5    9:38       59:51
70    John Deuhs             M6069          5/5    9:40     1:00:02
71    Angela Barten          F3039         9/14    9:41     1:00:09
72    Stacie Longwell        F3039        10/14    9:43     1:00:20
73    Sheila Korn            F4049          7/8    9:54     1:01:27
74    Tracey Wieber          F4049          8/8    9:56     1:01:39
75    Nicole Hanson          F3039        11/14    9:56     1:01:39
76    Jessica Donabauer      F2029          5/6    9:59     1:01:58
77    Luke Brisk             M2029          8/8   10:07     1:02:52
78    Aaron Cheeley          M3039        16/18   10:08     1:02:58
79    Brenda Herubin         F3039        12/14   10:14     1:03:34
80    Fred Haack             M70UP          1/1   10:17     1:03:50
81    Jesse Rothfork         M3039        17/18   10:56     1:07:53
82    Adam Briser            M3039        18/18   11:06     1:08:59
83    Sarah Pappenfus        F3039        13/14   11:16     1:09:55
84    Miranda Praught        F2029          6/6   12:10     1:15:33
85    Mickie Cheeley         F3039        14/14   12:13     1:15:54
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